Numéro de match : 		
Receveur : 						
	#
	Nom
	Numéro

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	



Visiteur : 						
	#
	Nom
	Numéro

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	



	Équipe
	Position
	#
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	Score

	Receveur
	Def
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Att
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Visiteur
	Def
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Att
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


1


	Équipe
	Position
	#
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	Score

	Receveur
	Def
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Att
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Visiteur
	Def
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Att
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


2


	Équipe
	Position
	#
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	Score

	Receveur
	Def
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Att
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Visiteur
	Def
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Att
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


3


	Équipe
	Position
	#
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	Score

	Receveur
	Def
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Att
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Visiteur
	Def
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Att
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


4
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	Équipe
	Position
	#
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	Score

	Receveur
	Def
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Att
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Visiteur
	Def
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Att
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


5



Score final : Receveur 		 vs Visiteur 		
